
Valley of Allentown 
ANNOUNCEMENTS: 

Feast of the Pascal Lamb - Sunday, March 24, 2024, 3:00PM - Auditorium 
Knights of St Andrew Meeting – Thursday, March 28, 2024, 7:30PM – Moulson Room 
Good Friday Breakfast – Friday, March 29, 2024, 9:00AM - Moulson Room 
Easter Egg Hunt – Saturday, March 30, 2024, 9:00AM – Cathedral Lawn 
Stated Meeting – Tuesday, April 9, 2024 – 7:30PM - Moulson Room 
Ladies Paint and Sip Party – Friday, April 12, 2024, 7:00PM – Lehigh Lodge 
COD Officer Training Seminar – Saturday, April 20, 2024, 9:00AM – Moulson Room 
Spring Reunion – Saturday, May 4, 2024 - Auditorium 
Installation of Officers - Tuesday, May 7, 2024, 7:00PM – Auditorium 
National Anthem @ IronPigs – Saturday, June 22, 2024, 6:30PM – IronPigs Stadium 
Chapter of Rose Croix Banquet – Sunday, June 23, 2024, 5:00PM – Lehigh Country Club 
Knights of St Andrew Meeting – Thursday, June 27, 2024, 7:30PM – Moulson Room 
Cigar & Steak Social – Saturday, June 29, 2024, 2:00PM – Cathedral Lawn 
PA Council of Deliberation – Friday & Saturday, July 12 & 13, 2024 - Valley of Harrisburg 
Annual Picnic – Saturday, August 10, 2024 – Emmaus Community Park 
Knights of St Andrew @IronPigs – Friday, August 23, 2024, 7:00PM – IronPigs Stadium 
Stated Meeting – Tuesday, September 10, 2024, 7:30PM – Moulson Room 
Stated Meeting – Tuesday, October 8, 2024, 7:30PM – Moulson Room 
Feast of Tishri – Thursday, October 17, 2024, 6:30PM – Moulson Room 
Emmaus Halloween Parade – Saturday, October 19, 2024 
Fall Reunion – Saturday, November 9, 2024 – Auditorium 
Masonic Villages Basket delivery – Saturday, December 7, 2024 
Saturday w/Santa – Saturday, December 14, 2024, 9:00AM – Moulson Room 
 
Next Trustees Meeting: Tuesday, April 23, 2024, 6:30PM – Moulson Room 
Next Executive Committee Meeting: Tuesday, March 26, 2024, 7:00PM - Moulson Room 
 


